Position

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Nurse

School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician
School Health Technician

School Health Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Int Clk Typist

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services

Health Services

Total Wages

$89,913
$81,733
$26,901
$25,973
$25,339
$24,900
$24,847
$23,213
$22,966
$22,605
$22,602
$22,356
$21,864
$21,134
$20,839
$19,199
$17,796
$17,714
$17,279
$17,223
$15,869
$13,306

$6,828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,831
$16,183
$8,888
$9,881
$2,960
$2,932
$2,930
$2,738
$2,709
$2,665
$2,665
$2,635
$2,578
$2,491
$2,457
$2,264
$5,590
$2,089
$2,037
$2,031
$1,871
$1,569
$377



