Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Nurse		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$89,913	\$16,831
School Nurse		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$81,733	\$16,183
School Nurse		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$26,901	\$8,888
School Nurse		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$25,973	\$9,881
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$25,339	\$2,960
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$24,900	\$2,932
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$24,847	\$2,930
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$23,213	\$2,738
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$22,966	\$2,709
School Health Technician	Int Clk Typist	Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$22,605	\$2,665
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$22,602	\$2,665
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$22,356	\$2,635
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$21,864	\$2,578
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$21,134	\$2,491
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$20,839	\$2,457
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$19,199	\$2,264
School Nurse		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$17,796	\$5,590
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$17,714	\$2,089
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$17,279	\$2,037
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$17,223	\$2,031
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$15,869	\$1,871
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$13,306	\$1,569
School Health Technician		Ocean View (Orange)	Health Services	\$6,828	\$377